Releases - October 21, 2014

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

198687
214553
233016
178838
243899
238612
224947
141370
213965
021451
187973
219357
162229
231258
174727

Cosby
Givens
Glenn
Gordon
Hayden
House
Jenefor
Latham
McRoberts
Memering
Miller
Newsome
Pearson
Voorhees
White

Marilyn
Aaron
Rebecca
Patrick
Samuel
Micah
Dennis
Mitchell
Jeffrey
Michael
George
David
James
Samuel
Ryan

L
A
Casey
D

A
w

Edward

Robert

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Discharged - Minimum/Detainer

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - Reinstated

Released From

KY Corr. Inst. for Women

Muhlenberg County Jail
Muhlenberg County Jail

Little Sandy Corr. Complex

Fulton County Jail
Grayson County Jail

Eastern KY Corr. Complex

Hardin County Jail

Northpoint Training Center

Campbell County Jail

Kentucky State Reformatory
Little Sandy Corr. Complex

Campbell County Jail
Lee County Det. Cntr

Fayette County Det. Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Py



